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ALCAT TDTO SAE 10W, 30, 50 
Transmission Drive Train Oil 

 

 

Description 

 

 

Alcat TDTO is extremely suitable to meet the requirements of Caterpilar and is highly 

recommended for their Power Shift transmissions, wet brakes and final drives, differentials  

and bevel gears.  This lubricant also meets the standards of Cat TO-2 and Allison C4, it has the 

following characteristics: 

 Excellent anti wear protection 

 Outstanding anti oxidation protection 

 Good fluidity at low temperature 

 

Quality level ALLISON 

CATERPILLAR 

ISO 

KOMATSU 

C4 

TO-4 

100 

KES 07.868.1 

           

  

Available in 

 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Alcat TDTO is extremely suitable to meet the requirements of Caterpilar and is highly 

recommended for their Power Shift transmissions, wet brakes and final drives, differentials  

and bevel gears.   
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

 

SAE 10W 

0.864 

38.7 

6.61 

125 

-33 

248 

 

SAE 30 

0.894 

108 

11.4 

91 

-31 

185 

 

SAE 50 

0.904 

217 

18.8 

91 

-27 

238 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


