











## ALCAT TDTO SAE 10W, 30, 50 Transmission Drive Train Oil

Description	Alcat TDTO is extremely suitable to meet the requirements of Caterpilar and is highly recommended for their Power Shift transmissions, wet brakes and final drives, differentials and bevel gears. This lubricant also meets the standards of Cat TO-2 and Allison C4, it has the following characteristics: Excellent anti wear protection Outstanding anti oxidation protection Good fluidity at low temperature			
Quality level	ALLISON C4 CATERPILLAR TO ISO 100 KOMATSU KE	-4		
Available in	Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.			
Application	Alcat TDTO is extremely suitable to meet the requirements of Caterpilar and is highly recommended for their Power Shift transmissions, wet brakes and final drives, differentials and bevel gears.			
Photo				
Typical properties	Density 15°C Viscosity cst 40°C Viscosity cst 100°C Viscosity index Pourpoint °C Flashpoint COC °C	SAE 10W 0.864 38.7 6.61 125 -33 248	SAE 30 0.894 108 11.4 91 -31 185	SAE 50 0.904 217 18.8 91 -27 238

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. • Kromstraat 54 • 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. • FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com • EMAIL denicol@denicol.com